Tel.: (718) 626-0433
Fax: (718) 841-7216
4101B Broadway #241
Long Island City, NY 11103
BB AUTOMACAO
Closed Loop Hall Current Sensor CYHCS-B7

• Current overload capability
• General Purpose Inverters
• AC/DC Variable Speed Drivers
• Battery Supplied Applications
• Uninterruptible Power Supplies
• Switched Mode Power Supplies
Electrical Data/Input
Primary Nominal
RMS Current Ir (A)
Primary Current Measuring
Range Ip(A) at Vcc=15V
Primary Conductor
Ø (mm)
Part number
5 ± 15 0.8 CYHCS-B7-05A
10 ± 30 0.8 CYHCS-B7-10A
15 ± 45 0.8 CYHCS-B7-15A
20 ± 60 0.8 CYHCS-B7-20A
25 ± 75 1.4 CYHCS-B7-25A
30 ± 90 1.4 CYHCS-B7-30A
40 ± 120 1.6 CYHCS-B7-40A
50 ± 150 1.6 CYHCS-B7-50A
Supply Voltage        Vcc= ±15V ± 5%,
Current Consumption       Ic < 20mA
RMS Voltage for 2.5kV AC isolation test, 50/60Hz, 1min,   Vis <10mA
Isolation Resistance at 500V DC     Ris >500 MΩ